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Regierungsratswahl Kanton Zug 05.10.14/17:18Kanton Zug

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%Gemeinde

Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Hegglin
Peter

Hürlimann
Urs

Michel
Matthias

Tännler
Heinz

Schleiss
Stephan

Weichelt-Pi
card

Villiger
Beat

Bürgi
Dellsperger

Wahlzettel Pfister
Martin

Zug 7707 45.616481 7510 33 638 6839 5205 4366 4971 3259 3807 4358 3355 2755 3078
Oberägeri 1806 47.03560 1673 11 177 1485 1204 1040 1084 884 1012 996 538 285 654
Unterägeri 2024 38.95201 2024 49 441 1534 1196 988 1104 877 1033 1007 665 456 644
Menzingen 1635 55.92879 1608 3 129 1476 1266 876 984 794 932 958 627 311 609
Baar 5561 39.213679 5365 32 395 4938 3761 3200 3458 2557 2955 3451 2216 1581 2555
Cham 4104 40.09613 3845 21 386 3438 2604 2240 2396 1749 2088 2249 1598 1190 1462
Hünenberg 2412 40.45808 2345 0 263 2082 1676 1556 1558 1044 1359 1479 907 663 907
Steinhausen 2625 42.85895 2522 8 188 2326 1846 1571 1713 1396 1430 1602 1254 757 911
Risch 2199 35.55995 2130 12 182 1936 1475 1348 1353 1068 1231 1249 791 513 825
Walchwil 1138 54.82005 1098 3 88 1007 786 712 718 590 679 667 333 248 404
Neuheim 774 54.81272 697 5 10 682 566 445 489 392 471 463 274 151 304

Kanton Zug 3198572388 42.6 30817 177 2897 27743 891012558184791699714610198281834221585 12353

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%Gemeinde

Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Thöni
Stefan

Wahlzettel

Zug 7707 45.616481 7510 33 638 6839 954
Oberägeri 1806 47.03560 1673 11 177 1485 168
Unterägeri 2024 38.95201 2024 49 441 1534 174
Menzingen 1635 55.92879 1608 3 129 1476 148
Baar 5561 39.213679 5365 32 395 4938 705
Cham 4104 40.09613 3845 21 386 3438 523
Hünenberg 2412 40.45808 2345 0 263 2082 241
Steinhausen 2625 42.85895 2522 8 188 2326 313
Risch 2199 35.55995 2130 12 182 1936 247
Walchwil 1138 54.82005 1098 3 88 1007 122
Neuheim 774 54.81272 697 5 10 682 74

Kanton Zug 3198572388 42.6 30817 177 2897 27743 3669


